12-15-2003

T08 Rec'd PCT/PTO 1 9 AUG 2003

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	IEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner or Face is and face in a f	(14) (44)	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Wolfgang Czado 8 - 19 - 53	Name: HELSA-WERKE HELMUT SANDLER GMBH & Co, KG Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes X No	Street Address: Bayreuther Strasse 3-11	
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Gefrees	
Other	Country: Germany Zip: 95482	
Execution Date: July 24, 2003	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	0468390	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exa A. Patent Application No.(s): This application	•	
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1	
Name: Edward D. Steakley FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: HO-P02844US0	x Enclosed	
Street Address: 1301 McKinney, Suite 5100	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to credit card	
	(Form 2038 enclosed)	
\	8. Deposit account number:	
City: State: Zip: Houston TX 77010-3095	06-2375	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Edward D. Steakley August 19, 2003		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		
Recordation Form Cover Sheet I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as Express Mail, Airbill No. ER147055265US, in an envelope addressed to: MS Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date shown below.		

25327132.1

PATENT REEL: 014774 FRAME: 0023

1. 400

ASSIGNMENT OF	APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) H0-P02844US0	
Whereas, I, Wolfgang CZADO of Germany , hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in			
Application Number	ited States Patent was filed on ited States Patent was executed on		
	Sandler GmbH & Co, K& of Gress is Bayreuther Strasse 3-le and interest in the same; m of One dollars (\$ 1. aluable consideration, I/We, the applicate full and exclusive right to the said inversand all Patents which may be granted the signature of Patents and Trademarks to is all interest in and to the same, for his sole to the full end of the term for which said	Germany herein 11, DE-95482 Gefrees 00), the receipt whereof ant(s), by these presents do sell, intion in the United States and the therefor in the United States, I/We sue said United States Patent to be use and behoof; and for the use ded Patent may be granted, as fully	
Executed this 24th at Gefrees	day of	,2003 ,	
Gerrees	Dr. Wolfgang Czado	(Signature)	
State of County of Before me personally appeared said) SS:		
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction day of,,		is	
Seal	(N	otary Public)	
NOTE: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, see below*.			
*Total of forms are sub	mitted.		

PATENT REEL: 014774 FRAME: 0024